
./2017 Service Notice For Case: 17-1377-EL-USF

CASE NUMBER: 17-1377-EL-USF
CASE DESCRIPTION: OHIO DEVELOPMENT SERVICES AGENCY
DATE OF SERVICE: 12/^2017
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: DEfZ fl fi/ 2Qt7

Sign Here: 4ti

PARTY OF RECORD
none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY 

*Healey, Christopher Mr.
Office of the Ohio Consumers’ Counsel 
10 W. Broad St., Suite 1800
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-466-9571 

Email:christopher.healey@occ.ohio.gov

none *Bingham, Deb J. Ms.
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel 
10 W. Broad St., 18th FI.
Columbus, OH 43215 

Phone:614-466-1311 
Fax:614-466-9475 
Email:bingham@occ.state.oh.us

none *Whitfield, Angela Mrs. 
Carpenter Lipps & Leland LLP 
280 North High Street 
Suite 1300 

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-365-4112 

Fax:614-365-9145 
Email:paul@carpenterlipps.com

none *Hight, Debra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43231 

Phone:614-466-0469 
Email:Debra.Hight@puc.state.oh.us

none
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*Leach-Payne, Vicki L. Ms.
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McNees Wallace & Nurick LLC 

21 E. State St., 17th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-719-2847 
Fax:614-469-4653 
Email:vleach-payne@mwncmh.com

none *Eckert, Joshua R. Mr.
FirstEnergy Service Company 

76 S. Main St.
Akron,OH 44308
Phone:(330)384-5849
Email:jeckert@firstenergycoipxom

none *Mooney, Colleen L 

OPAE
PO Box 12451 

Columbus,OH 43212-2451 

Phone:614-488-5739 
Email:cmooney@ohiopartners.org

none *Orahood, Teresa 

Bricker & Eckler LLP 
100 South Third Street
Columbus,OH 43215-4291 

Phone:(614) 227-4821 

Fax:(614) 227-2390 
Email: torahood@bricker. com

none *Blend, Christen M. Ms.
American Electric Power Service Corporation 

1 Riverside Plaza 

29th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:(614) 716-1915 
Email: cmblend@aep .com

none *Williams, Jamie Ms.
Ohio Consumers’ Counsel 
10 W. Broad Street 

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-466-9547 
Email:jamie.williams@occ.ohio.gov
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none *Miller, Vesta R
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 East Broad Street 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-7702 
Email:Vesta.Miller@puc.state.oh.us

none *Spencer, Ken Mr. 
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.
222 East Town Street 
2nd Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-224-9481 

Fax:614-224-5724 
Email:kspencer@aando.com

none *Keeton, Kimberly L
Ohio Attorney General's Office
Public Utilities Section
30 East Broad Street, 16th Floor
ColumbuSjOH 43215
Phone:(614)466-4397
Fax:(614)644-8764
Email:Kimberly.Keeton@puc.state.oh.us

none *Stinson, Dane 
Bricker & Eckler 
100 South Third Street
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:(614) 227-4854 

Fax:(614) 227-2390 

Email:dstinson@bricker.com

none *Pritchard, Matthew R. Mr.
McNees Wallace & Nurick
21 East State Street #1700

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-469-8000
Fax:614-469-4653
Email: mpritchard@mwncmh. com

none
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*Perko, James D Mr. 
Carpenter Lipps & Leland
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280 Plaza, Suite 1300 

280 North Right St.
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-365-4110 

Fax:614-365-9145 
Email:perko@carpenterlipps.com

none *Cochem, Carys 

Duke Energy 

155 East Broad St 
20th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-222-1330 

Fax:614-222-1337
Email:carys.cochem@duke-energy.com

none *Gates, Debbie L Mrs.
Duke Energy
139 East Fourth Street
1303-Main
Cincinanti,OH 45201
Phone:513-287-4332
Fax:513-287-4385
Email:debbie.gates@duke-energy.com
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